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Oregon Territorial Council on Furs      Klamath Falls, OR 3/26/2021 

Item 

Badger 

Beaver 

Beaver 

Bobcat 

Bobcat 

Bobcat – Eastern 

Bobcat – Western 

Castor 

Civet 

Coyote 

Deer Antler 

Elk Antler 

Ermine (weasel) 

Fox – Grey 

Fox – Kit 

Fox – Red 

Fox – Silver 

Marten 

Mink 

Muskrat 

Nutria 

Otter 

Porky Guard Hair 

Possum 

Raccoon 

Skunk 

Skunk 

Quantity Offered 

11 

1 

463 

14 

65 

237 

82 

57.66 

4 

424 

117.8 

16.65 

167 

51 

22 

4 

2 

8 

22 

762 

269 

96 

1.6 

23 

116 

4 

123 

Quantity Sold 

11 

438 

63 

215 

77 

57.66 

4 

424 

117.8 

16.65 

2 

51 

10 

4 

8 

11 

738 

262 

94 

1.6 

23 

116 

122 

Average Price 

$10.68 

$10.48 

$223.35 

$236.94 

$58.16 

$80.98 

$23.13 

$41.40 

$12.31 

$17.33 

$2.27 

$22.08 

$5.60 

$19.35 

$9.21 

$9.23 

$3.51 

$1.65 

$36.79 

$20.32 

$0.69 

$5.93 

$11.04 

Total Price 

$117.46 

$4,591.25 

$14,071.10 

$50,942.95 

$4,478.86 

$4,669.46 

$92.53 

$16.806.68 

$1,449.78 

$288.49 

$4.54 

$1,126.09 

$56.01 

$77.39 

$73.64 

$101.53 

$2,587.08 

$431.78 

$3,457.82 

$32.52 

$15.77 

$688.39 

$1,347.10 

Percent Sold 

100.0% 

94.6% 

96.9% 

90.7% 

93.9% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

95.8% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

1.2% 

100.0% 

45.5% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

50.0% 

96.9% 

97.4% 

97.9% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

99.2% 

$107,507.82



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


