INTERNAL USE ONLY

Total Price Report

Oregon Territorial Council on Furs Klamath Falls, OR 3/26/2021

_					
Item	Quantity Offered	Quantity Sold	Average Price	Total Price	Percent Sold
Badger	11	11	\$10.68	\$117.46	100.0%
Beaver	1				
Beaver	463	438	\$10.48	\$4,591.25	94.6%
Bobcat	14				
Bobcat	65	63	\$223.35	\$14,071.10	96.9%
Bobcat – Eastern	237	215	\$236.94	\$50,942.95	90.7%
Bobcat – Western	82	77	\$58.16	\$4,478.86	93.9%
Castor	57.66	57.66	\$80.98	\$4,669.46	100.0%
Civet	4	4	\$23.13	\$92.53	100.0%
Coyote	424	424	\$41.40	\$16.806.68	95.8%
Deer Antler	117.8	117.8	\$12.31	\$1,449.78	100.0%
Elk Antler	16.65	16.65	\$17.33	\$288.49	100.0%
Ermine (weasel)	167	2	\$2.27	\$4.54	1.2%
Fox – Grey	51	51	\$22.08	\$1,126.09	100.0%
Fox – Kit	22	10	\$5.60	\$56.01	45.5%
Fox – Red	4	4	\$19.35	\$77.39	100.0%
Fox – Silver	2				
Marten	8	8	\$9.21	\$73.64	100.0%
Mink	22	11	\$9.23	\$101.53	50.0%
Muskrat	762	738	\$3.51	\$2,587.08	96.9%
Nutria	269	262	\$1.65	\$431.78	97.4%
Otter	96	94	\$36.79	\$3,457.82	97.9%
Porky Guard Hair	1.6	1.6	\$20.32	\$32.52	100.0%
Possum	23	23	\$0.69	\$15.77	100.0%
Raccoon	116	116	\$5.93	\$688.39	100.0%
Skunk	4				
Skunk	123	122	\$11.04	\$1,347.10	99.2%